NM8N Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
ABOUT CHINT LOW VOLTAGE
Qualif ication Certif ication
Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd. is a wholly owned subsidiary of CHINT Group. Cultivating R&D, manufacturing and sales of low-voltage
products, we provide system solutions for building, power supply, hoisting, HVAC, telecommunication and other industrial customers. For
nearly 40 years since its founding, CHINT Electrics has provided reliable products and services to over 140 countries and regions. Today,
CHINT has grown to be one of the world’s renowned low-voltage brands.
CHINT Honors

800 : 500-630-700-800
1600 : 800-1000-1250-1600
Release type code
TM: Thermal-magnetic type
EN: Basic electronic type for power distribution
EM: Standard electronic type for power distribution
M: Magnetic type for motor protection
ENM: Basic electronic type for motor protection
EMM: Standard electronic type for motor protection
Blank：Switch disconnector type
Breaking capacity code: B, C, S, Q, H, R
(Switch disconnector type has no code)
Frame size rated current:
125：125A；250：250A；400：400A
630：630A；800：800A；1600：1600A
DC: DC MCCB
Blank: AC MCCB
SD: Switch disconnector
Design code
Design sequence number
MCCB
Company code
3.1 NM8N Moulded Case Circuit Breaker and Switch Disconnector
3. Type designation
003Moulded Case Circuit BreakersNM8N P-
B
Pole code:
3P: 3-pole
4P: 4-pole
Rated residual current type:
Default: AC type, A: A type
Residual current code
Frame size rated current:
125：125A；250：250A；400：400A；630：630A
Design code
Design sequence number
MCCB
Company code
Rated residual current code:
RCD1: 0.03-0.1-0.3-1A adjustable
(Applicable to the frame size of 125-250-400-630)
RCD2: 0.05-0.2-0.5-2A adjustable (Applicable to the
frame size of 125-250)
RCD3: 0.05-0.2-0.5-1A adjustable (Applicable to the
frame size of 400-630)
RCD4: 0.1-0.3-1-2A adjustable (Applicable to the
frame size of 400-630)
3.2 NM8NL Residual Current Breaker
006 Moulded Case Circuit Breakers NM8NP-
NM8N DC Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 125 250 400 630 800 1600
Rated operating current In (A),40℃ 16-20-25-32-40-50-63-80-100-125 125-160-180-200-225-250 250-315-350-400 400-500 500-630-700-800 800-1000-1250-
1600
Electric characteristics
Rated insulation voltage Ui (V) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1250 1000
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV) 8 8 12 12 12 8
Rated operational voltage Ue (V),DC 250 , 500 , 750 , 1000 250 , 500 , 750 , 1000 750 ， 1000 750 , 1000 750 , 1000 750 ,  1000
Breaking capacity code B C S Q H B C S Q H B C S Q H B C S Q H B C S Q H B C
Number of poles
1P ■ ■ ■ — — ■ ■ ■ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
2P ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
3P ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
4P ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Rated ultimate
short-circuit breaking
capacity Icu(kA)
DC250V 1P 25 36 50 — — 25 36 50 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
DC500V 2P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
DC750V 3P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36
DC1000V 4P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36
Rated service breaking
capacity Ics(kA)
DC250V 1P 25 36 50 — — 25 36 50 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
DC500V 2P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
DC750V 3P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36
DC1000V 4P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100 25 36
Standard IEC/EN 60947-2 IEC/EN 60947-2
Utilization category A A A A A A
Ambient temperature -40℃~+70℃ -40℃~+70℃
Safety of insulation ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Arcing distance 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mechanical life
(CO recycle) Maintenance free 15000 15000 15000 15000 10000 6000
Electrical life
(CO recycle) DC1000V,In 2000 1500 1500 1500 1000 1000
Release units
Distribution protection TM ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■